Central America Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed 3/20/2018 Publshing Code C |
Tariff 3 Effective |3/20/2018 Revision 25th Revised
Southbound LCL From Miami CFS Northbound LCL |[To Miami CFS

Destination CFS Measure Weight Origin CFS Measure |Weight

Costa Rica $1.50 $6.00 Costa Rica $2.54 $11.40

Dom Republic (Rio Haina) |$1.40 $6.50 (© Dom Rep (Rio Haina) |$0.67 $1.34

El Salvador $1.60 $6.50 El Salvador $3.25 $14.60

Guatemala (CTY) $1.60 $6.50 Guatemala (CTY) [$3.25 $14.60

Honduras (SPS) $1.60 $6.00 Honduras (SPS)  |$3.00 $14.60

Honduras (TEG) $1.70 $6.50 Honduras (CHOL) |$2.70 $12.60

Honduras (CHO) $1.60 $6.00 Nicaragua $3.25 $14.60

Nicaragua $1.70 $6.50

Panama (CTY) $1.50 $6.00

Panama (Colon) $1.50 $6.00

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.
Unless otherwise specified, Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.
For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

Southbound FCL

Origin Port Destination Port 20' 40' 40' NOR |45' 40' RE Service
Los Angeles, CA Puerto Cortes, Honduras $1,541.00 |$2,086.00 |[N/A N/A N/A CRW
Los Angeles, CA Acajutla, El Salvador $1,491.00 [$1,936.00 [N/A N/A N/A CRW
Los Angeles, CA Corinto, Nicaragua $1,541.00 |$2,086.00 |N/A N/A N/A CRW
Los Angeles, CA Caldera, Costa Rica $991.00 $1,336.00 [N/A N/A N/A CRW
Los Angeles, CA Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala $1,041.00 |$1,386.00 |[N/A N/A N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Limon, Costa Rica $1,796.00 [$2,242.00($2,042.00|$2,572.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL San Jose, Costa Rica $2,461.00 |$2,907.00 |$2,707.00 |$3,237.00 [N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Plata, Dom. Republic $1,081.00 ($1,322.00 [N/A $1,615.00 [N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Rio Haina, Dom. Republic $1,030.00 |$1,140.00 |N/A $1,365.00 [N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL San Salvador, El Salvador $1,856.00 [$2,152.00($2,152.00 |$2,476.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Guatemala City, Guatemala $1,811.00 |$2,107.00|$1,807.00 |$2,431.00 [N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Santo Tomas , Guatemala $1,819.00 [$1,887.00($1,587.00($2,211.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Choloma, Honduras $1,906.00 |$2,202.00|$1,902.00 |$2,526.00 [N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Cortes, Honduras $1,711.00 [$2,007.00($1,707.00 |$2,331.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL San Pedro Sula, Honduras $1,906.00 |$2,202.00 [$1,902.00 [$2,526.00 [N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Tegucigalpa, Honduras $2,281.00 [$2,577.00($2,277.00 |$2,901.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Managua, Nicaragua $1,852.00 [$2,351.00 |$2,286.00 |$2,850.00 [N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Manzanillo, Panama $1,232.00 [$1,725.00 [N/A $1,931.00 [$2,639.00 |CRW
Jacksonwville, FL Puerto Limon, Costa Rica $1,901.00 [$2,542.00($2,242.00|$2,872.00 |N/A CRW
Jacksonville, FL San Jose, Costa Rica $2,566.00 |$3,052.00 [$2,752.00 ($3,377.00 [N/A CRW
Jacksonwville, FL Manzanillo, Panama $1,682.00 ($2,182.00 [N/A $2,481.00 [N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Choloma, Honduras $1,906.00 [$2,202.00 [N/A $2,526.00 [N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Puerto Cortes, Honduras $1,711.00 |$2,007.00 [N/A $2,331.00 |N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS San Pedro Sula, Honduras $1,906.00 ($2,202.00 [N/A $2,526.00 [N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Tegucigalpa, Honduras $2,281.00 [$2,577.00 [N/A $3,001.00 [N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS San Salvador, El Salvador $1,856.00 [$2,152.00 [N/A $2,476.00 [N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Guatemala City, Guatemala $1,811.00 [$2,107.00 [N/A $2,431.00 [N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Managua, Nicaragua $1,666.00 [$2,351.00 [N/A $2,850.00 [N/A CRW
Northbound FCL

Origin Port Destination Port 20' 40' 40' NOR |45’ 40' RE Service
Manzanillo, Panama (SL) Port Everglades, FL $820.00 $685.00 [N/A $945.00 [$2,385.00 |SL

Above Rates are applicable for Cargo, NOS
Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.




